
Resources for the Savvy CFS

� e Navy Fleet and Family Support Programs Home 
Page:  www.n� sp.org 

Banks
American Bankers Association: www.aba.com 

Answers and Solutions for Customers of National 
Banks: www.helpwithmybank.gov

Complaints About Banks: www.occ.treas.gov 

Credit Union National Association: www.cuna.org 

Better Business Bureau

www.bbb.org 

Car-Buying

Web Directory for All Types of Car Information: 
www.autopedia.com

Charities 
Better Business Bureau: www.bbb.org 

College Planning
College Parents of America: www.collegeparents.org 

College Savings Plans Network: www.collegesavings.org 

College Savings Programs (529 Plans): 
www.savingforcollege.com

FastWeb Scholarship Search Engine: www.fastweb.com 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid: 
www.fafsa.ed.gov 

Lifelines Services Network: www.lifelines.navy.mil 

Military.com Education Tab: www.military.com/
education-home 

MilitaryOneSource: www.militaryonesource.com 

Navy College Web site: www.navycollege.navy.mil  

Navy Knowledge Online: www.nko.navy.mil

� e SmartStudent Guide to Financial Aid 
www.� naid.org 

U.S. Savings Bonds Web site: www.savingsbonds.gov

Consumer Directories
www.consumerworld.org

www.consumer.gov

Credit Cards 
Consumer World Directory (Money Listing): 
www.consumerworld.org

Credit Problems
Association of Independent Consumer Credit 
Counseling Agencies: www.aiccca.com 

Federal Trade Commission: www.� c.gov 

National Consumer Law Center: www.consumerlaw.org 

National Foundation for Credit Counseling: 
www.nfcc.org and www.debtadvice.org 

Non-Pro� t Debt-Management Counseling: 
www.myvesta.org 

Credit Reports
Annual Free Credit Report: 
www.annualcreditreport.com

Credit-Reporting Agencies: www.equifax.com, 
www.experian.com, www.transunion.com 

Credit Scores: www.brightscore.com and 
www.my� co.com

Direct Marketing/Mailing Lists/
Telephone Solicitation Lists
Complaints: www.� c.gov

Credit and Insurance O� ers: www.optoutprescreen.com

Junk Mail, E-Mail and Spam: www.DMAChoice.org

Telephone Solicitation: www.donotcall.gov

Emergency Financial Assistance 
American Red Cross: www.redcross.org 

Navy-Marine Corps Relief Society: www.nmcrs.org 


